RT584KE    -  5" Octa-core Rugged Handset Mobile . Outdoor . Multimedia
Efficient data capture, 3-satellite system, & rich
features for real time, precise location, & data
collection
Ÿ NFC, HF RFID data capture
Ÿ 13MP rear-camera, 5MP front-camera, multiple sensors
Ÿ Dual-satellite system – GPS,  GLONASS,  and Beidou
Ÿ WiFi connected,  Bluetooth 4.2 BLE

Drop 1.2 M
LED Indicator Blinking blue LED showed while Cradle is in Ethernet transmission mode
Order Information
DCE-RT584KE RT584KE charger w/ Ethernet RJ45
Remark
1) Power adapter and USB cable for charging cradle is compatible with RT584KE device.
2) The cradle is used for charging and data transmission by USB or Ethernet.
RT584KE Cradle with RJ45 Ethernet
DETAILED
5Seasons RT584KE Specification
(1) External SCR (Smart Card Reader)
      via earphone jack or Bluetooth
(2) External MSR via Earphone Jack
Smart Card slot
MSR slot
(3) External Thermal Printer via USB/Bluetooth
      2" & 3" models available
5Seasons RT584KE Specification
Application Solutions
Express industry Transportation e-Finance
Warehousing e-FMCG Medical & Nursing
RT584KE_v1.0_200201
5Seasons RT584KE Specification